
 

Sunday 23rd December 9am-5pm

Monday 24th December Closed

Tuesday 25th December Closed

Wednesday 26th December Closed

Thursday 27th December 9am-4pm

Friday 28th December 9am-4pm

Saturday 29th December 8.30am-5pm 

Sunday 30th December 9am-5pm

Monday 31st December Closed

Tuesday 1st January Closed

Wednesday 2nd January 7am-10pm

www.haloleisure.org.uk

2018

Please visit www.haloleisure.org.uk or contact us 
on 01793 762602 for specific pool opening times.

A partnership between the Trustees  
of Highworth Recreation Centre  
and Halo for the benefit of the  

whole community

Highworth Recreation Centre 
Christmas Opening Times


